

Friends of the Foundation of the Grand Prix d'Horlogerie de Genève

The GPHG Foundation is a non profit-making organization. It welcomes the support of all companies or individuals wishing to demonstrate their attachment to its identity, its values and its development projects.

You can support the activities of our Foundation by becoming one of the "Friends of the GPHG Foundation".

The annual membership fee is 5,000 CHF, or more if you so wish

Becoming one of the "Friends of the GPHG Foundation" entitles you to the following privileges:

- Invitations and preferential seating at the prize-giving ceremony
- Invitations to the previews of our exhibitions in Switzerland and abroad
- ❖ A mention as a member of the "Friends of the GPHG Foundation" during the ceremony, in our annual exhibition catalogue and on our website
- Guided tour of our Geneva exhibition, organized on request
- Watchmaking workshop (group of eight people maximum) in the context of our Geneva exhibition, organized on request

To become a Member of the GPHG Foundation, kindly contact us by email at organisation@gphg.org or by calling: +41 (0)22 321 22 22

Banking details:

Banque Cantonale de Genève (BCGE), case postale 2251, 1211 Genève 2 No de compte : 5029.98.28 IBAN : CH3000788000050299828 N° BIC/SWIFT : BCGECHGGXXX

Clearing/CB: 788